
��■ 撒

PS50-10B

Air Drive Plier

み
嫁.-

K

OPERATING & MAINTENANCE MANUAL

WARNING

BEFORE USING THIS TOOL, STUDY THIS MANUAL TO ENSURE

SAFETY WARNING AND INSTRUCTIONS.

KEEP THESE INSTRUCTIONS WITH THE TOOL FOR FUTURE

REFERENCE.

NOV 2019

̶
ぶ
楚

,
,
,
:
,
,
お
ま

ね
マ
る
し
タ
ミ

,
1
;



ANVBL DRANVIL BANVILA

ぷ013 -�029033 033033 0'

し巧501 0'

̃� 031 029 14
511 029 J001

525 �̶034
ンs 524014 r: 52

524

G 008 011 515 524
002

003 506

・030
を 026

を509ビ

502-�0
503

027010 025

028

012 \ゾ512K 022< クf
510007-̶ PS50

033 024
ェ 巧'524 m t8ss�

032 517
! 11.513029015�じ、<19 16

5145 005

ザ004 023
520 521 020S)
�y & AN�iUa] ANVIL DLANVIL CR ��敦 Q19

01ゆ\01i
[�

029 033029 034
/a* 029

514034505 034%

(� �も
006 / 515

<� 525252夕( 018 �«
4

ハ-_ 515515
才

2015/10/29
、り

009-

508'るL. 524



MODEL;
"TTgHT l-'aj-tS1M6 Uesicnption SIZ らpec. E6m'''一 口恥 ⑩cn-̶-『 -QTF -5p5E-

J1AL
jjaz.

OL J-
J-

028
BLOCK J-

-afli. J12S- ■LA_

M wmvPISTON
JlflS. ± J12S- ANYILI ±

006
D-Rl服 JL 1OBseries

J- ⑩j.ばks 029 IA05503101. Affi -£L ±

jiza. Affi -a.
-023- AWIL DR.

J12£- ■1しD: J.

-&QJL JM. SOIL

JM. SS ± l/4"-18NPT jm- �え�: ���������������������■ ...■、■■
■Rけま■

JAS- ± J132-

Qlo ¦ん05501¦ ■NG _ � mIAOR504601 SPACER 化おPM
Oil IA055(Ul01 IBIGGEB. 1

Q12 IA05501201 EQD- J-
03べ

ANVli, c-1
A., G-.1 J-

々畔--■料
Anvila,, CR. DR, Dl,(7?7&7?9)

Q13 IA055013Q1 iL&LYE- JAL BAG0605202 ！【Rx. so(IID. BLOT -.-4_- M5XB1

J1LL A0550Mn1 IUBE_ J_ -502- RAF228Q2 :-RlNG -L �2S-

I 'l Q15_ A055015の SLEEYE -sna- RARQ35337 0:R1NG £M.

016
M VER Gui加. loB series -5fli. 8AB03521イ QzS. m- ル3 5X21. 4-

A075Q01D 吸 vm GIH DR J- 5B gerieg 505 IRAR024208 Q=IU【 £21

"Tism l-'aj-tS1M6 Uesicnption SIZ らpec. "nenr Partsi�lo ⑩cn-̶-『 -QTF -5p5E-

J1M- wmvPISTON
JU15- ± J12S- ANYILI ±

006
D-Rl服 JL 1OBseries

J- ⑩j.ばks 029 IA05503101. AwiL CL ±

SET

J12£- ■1しD: J.

-&QJL JM. SOIL

JM. ± l/4"-18NPT jm- �え�: ���������������������■ ...■、■■
■Rけま■

JAS- ± J132-

Qlo ¦ん05501¦ ISPRING _ � mIAOR504601 SPACER 化おPM
Oil IA055(Ul01 1IBIGGER 1

Q12 IA05501201 EQD- J-
03べ

ANVli, c-1
A., G-.1 J-

々畔--■料
Anvila,, CR. DR, Dl,(7?7&7?9)

Q13 IA055013Q1 iL&LYE- JAL BAG0605202 ！【Rx. so(IID. BLOT -.-4_- M5XB1

Q14 IA0550M01 IUBE_ J_ -502- RAF228Q2 :-RlNG -L �2S-

015 IA055015の SLEEYE -sna- RARQ35337 0:R1NG £M.

016
M VER Gui加. loB series -5fli. 8AB03521イ QzS. m- ル3 5X21. 4-

A075Q01D 吸 vm GIH DR J- 5B gerieg 505 IRAR024208 Q=IU【 £21

01--7,
JllfiL
019

J-
5)5

BAC0203062

BAC0203102

1IEX. SOC. FLAT COUNTER
SHNK llD_ WRmY .

2

HEX. soこFLAT
SUNK HD. SGRRW

2

M3x0.5-6
anvil cしCR)
M3x0.5-l0
ぐAnvi l DLDR)

-£lfi- ワ を
kl

だPIN. m2.5X12

-511. ■ pw- ①2.5X18

020 055Q2&OJ fiQD_ J-

021 0550250] ？OI'LF'R J- -UA-
の2.6ZX收Z8- 25.

02?j旧55023D1
jiza-
024 05503401A

PRING
-OAME-

AGAZliffi SEI_

-2-
J-

OR. 6R secies

-52fl_

523

0550570]

HF,ズSOG.Im. BLOT

05505601

HEX. SOC.FLAT COUNTER
sliNK HD. SGREL

-2-
1

M5xo.8-_7_

0550580]

KEX.SOC.FLAT COUNTER
SHNK Im' SCREl

1

MSxl. 25-35
ごAnvi� A.B)

IIEX. SOC. FLAT COUNTER
SIINK HD. SCREW .

1

M8x 1.25-20
ごAnvl]ほ. CR)
118x1.25-40
ごAnYりDL.Dm

025 055Q2201 QS ± 52-1
AT030024

1±
SPR!NG.P.1N.
SPR1NG PIN
SPRING P1N-

-2-
-2-
�-

mgx24(Anvi1 A,B)
の3バ4(Anvil GL.CR)
の3X22ごAnYi.l DL, DR).

M
0のほ0

fflL ̶!-.,
J-

525 IBAI1305 AIR PL 1/4"

此ほIドシ-じ巧0 Uesicnption SIZ らpec. E6m'''一 口恥 ⑩cn-̶-『 -QTF -5p5E-

J1AL
jjaz.

OL J-
J-

028
BLOCK J-

-afli. J12S- ■LA_

M wmvPISTON
JlflS. ± J12S- ANYILI ±

006
D-Rl服 JL 1OBseries

J- ⑩j.ばks 029 IA05503101. AwiL CL ±

jiza. Affi -a.
-023- AWIL DR.

J12£- ■1しD: J.

-&QJL JM. SOIL

JM. SS ± l/4"-18NPT jm- SEA1

JAS- ± J132- ■Rけま■

Qlo ¦ん05501¦ ■NG _ � mIAOR504601 SPACER 化おPM
Oil IA055(Ul01 IBIGGEB.

Q12 IA05501201 EQD-

1

J-
03べ

ANVli, c-1
A., G-.1 J-

々畔--■料
Anvila,, CR. DR, Dl,(7?7&7?9)

Q13 IA055013Q1 iL&LYE- 501IBAG0605202 ！【Rx. so(IID. BLOT -.-4_- M5XB1

J1LL A0550Mn1 IUBE_ J_ 502 IRAF228Q2 :-RlNG -L �2S-

I 'l Q15_ A055015の SLEEYE 502 IRARQ35337 0:R1NG £M.

016
M VER Gui加. loB series 504 IBAB03521イ 0-RTNG ル3 5X21. 4-

A075Q01D 吸 vm GIH DR J- 5B gerieg 505 IRAR024208 0-RING £21

BOB[RAraanszR?. 冊X. soこmLFASS., -2- Mfixl-Z�nvjiA;B.JR.W,'!
-50B IRAG03061.62 冊X. soこ■ ESS. -2- M6X1-16ひnvii G1,.GR)

50R IBAC06Q5142 HEX. soこHD. BLO-T J_ M5XQ.8-1と

509 IBAF1M02 E-R!NG -£_ の4

510 IBAAn2501-8
511IBAR02の18

■NG.-服
)-R【NG .''��' ■

の215X18
バ・4X1し1..

-&11. JM. 一2-_ の3Xび

-511. SPRING- ME-

RAG0606352
514 IBACOが6202

HFlsm. Im. BLOT

BAC0206402
]EX.SOC.KR,BI,QI
1IEX. SOC. FLAT COUNTER
S1)NK Im. SCREW

MBX1-35(Anvii A.B)
MBX1-2QanY.i l [L. GR).
116x1-40
ルvilDRl)

01--7,
JllfiL
019

J-
5)5

BAC0203062

BAC0203102

1IEX. SOC. FLAT COUNTER
SHNK llD_ WRmY .
HEX. soこFLAT
SUNK HD. SGRRW

2

2

M3x0.5-6
anvil cしCR)
M3x0.5-l0
ぐAnvi l DLDR)

-£lfi- ワ を
kl

だPIN. m2.5X12

-511. ■ pw- ①2.5X18

020 055Q2&OJ fiQD_ J-

021 0550250] ？OI'LF'R J- -UA-
の2.6ZX收Z8- 25.

02?j旧55023D1
jiza-
024 05503401A

PRING
-OAME-

AGAZliffi SEI_

-2-
J-

OR. 6R secies

-52fl_

523

0550570]

HF,ズSOG.Im. BLOT

05505601

HEX. SOC.FLAT COUNTER
sliNK HD. SGREL

0550580]

KEX.SOC.FLAT COUNTER
SHNK Im' SCREl
IIEX. SOC. FLAT COUNTER
SIINK HD. SCREW .

-2-
1

M5xo.8-_7_

1

MSxl. 25-35
ごAnvi� A.B)

1

M8x 1.25-20
ごAnvl]ほ. CR)
118x1.25-40
ごAnYりDL.Dm

025 055Q2201 QS ± 52-1
AT030024

1±
SPR!NG.P.1N.
SPR1NG PIN
SPRING P1N-

-2-
-2-
�-

mgx24(Anvi1 A,B)
の3バ4(Anvil GL.CR)
の3X22ごAnYi.l DL, DR).

M
0のほ0

fflL ̶!-.,
J-

525 IBAI1305 AIR PL 1/4"

此ほIドシ-じ巧0 Uesicnption SIZ らpec. E6m'''一 口恥 ⑩cn-̶-『 -QTF -5p5E-

J1AL
jjaz.

OL J-
J-

028
BLOCK J-

-afli. J12S- ■LA_

M wmvPISTON
JlflS. ± J12S- ANYILI ±

006
D-Rl服 JL 1OBseries

J- ⑩j.ばks 029 IA05503101. AwiL CL ±

jiza. Affi -a.
-023- AWIL DR.

J12£- ■1しD: J.

-&QJL JM. SOIL

JM. SS ± l/4"-18NPT jm- SEA1

JAS- ± J132- ■Rけま■

Qlo ¦ん05501¦ ■NG _ � mIAOR504601 SPACER 化おPM
Oil IA055(Ul01 IBIGGEB.

Q12 IA05501201 EQD-

1

J-
03べ

ANVli, c-1
A., G-.1 J-

々畔--■料
Anvila,, CR. DR, Dl,(7?7&7?9)

Q13 IA055013Q1 iL&LYE- 501IBAG0605202 ！【Rx. so(IID. BLOT -.-4_- M5XB1

J1LL A0550Mn1 IUBE_ J_ 502 IRAF228Q2 :-RlNG -L �2S-

I 'l Q15_ A055015の SLEEYE 502 IRARQ35337 0:R1NG £M.

016
M VER Gui加. loB series 504 IBAB03521イ 0-RTNG ル3 5X21. 4-

A075Q01D 吸 vm GIH DR J- 5B gerieg 505 IRAR024208 0-RING £21

BOB[RAraanszR?. 冊X. soこmLFASS., -2- Mfixl-Z�nvjiA;B.JR.W,'!
-50B IRAG03061.62 冊X. soこ■ ESS. -2- M6X1-16ひnvii G1,.GR)

50R IBAC06Q5142 HEX. soこHD. BLO-T J_ M5XQ.8-1と

509 IBAF1M02 E-R!NG -£_ の4

510 IBAAn2501-8
511IBAR02の18

■NG.-服
)-R【NG .''��' ■

の215X18
バ・4X1し1..

-&11. JM. 一2-_ の3Xび

-511. SPRING- ME-

RAG0606352
514 IBACOが6202

HFlsm. Im. BLOT

BAC0206402
]EX.SOC.KR,BI,QI
1IEX. SOC. FLAT COUNTER
S1)NK Im. SCREW

MBX1-35(Anvii A.B)
MBX1-2QanY.i l [L. GR).
116x1-40
ルvilDRl)

01--7,
JllfiL
019

J-
5)5

BAC0203062

BAC0203102

1IEX. SOC. FLAT COUNTER
SHNK llD_ WRmY .
HEX. soこFLAT
SUNK HD. SGRRW

2

2

M3x0.5-6
anvil cしCR)
M3x0.5-l0
ぐAnvi l DLDR)

-£lfi- ワ を
kl

だPIN. m2.5X12

-511. ■ pw- ①2.5X18

020 055Q2&OJ fiQD_ J-

021 0550250] ？OI'LF'R J- -UA-
の2.6ZX收Z8- 25.

02?j旧55023D1
jiza-
024 05503401A

PRING
-OAME-

AGAZliffi SEI_

-2-
J-

OR. 6R secies

-52fl_

523

0550570]

HF,ズSOG.Im. BLOT

05505601

HEX. SOC.FLAT COUNTER
sliNK HD. SGREL

0550580]

KEX.SOC.FLAT COUNTER
SHNK Im' SCREl
IIEX. SOC. FLAT COUNTER
SIINK HD. SCREW .

-2-
1

M5xo.8-_7_

1

MSxl. 25-35
ごAnvi� A.B)

1

M8x 1.25-20
ごAnvl]ほ. CR)
118x1.25-40
ごAnYりDL.Dm

025 055Q2201 QS ± 52-1
AT030024

1±
SPR!NG.P.1N.
SPR1NG PIN
SPRING P1N-

-2-
-2-
�-

mgx24(Anvi1 A,B)
の3バ4(Anvil GL.CR)
の3X22ごAnYi.l DL, DR).

Q2B IA055020の fflL ̶!-., 525 IBAI1305 AIR PL 1/4"

此ほIドシ-じ巧0 Uesicnption SIZ らpec. E6m'''一 口恥 ⑩cn-̶-『 -QTF -5p5E-

J1AL
jjaz.

OL J-
J-

028
BLOCK J-

-afli. J12S- ■LA_

M wmvPISTON
JlflS. ± J12S- ANYILI ±

006
D-Rl服 JL 1OBseries

J- ⑩j.ばks 029 IA05503101. AwiL CL ±

jiza. Affi -a.
-023- AWIL DR.

J12£- ■1しD: J.

-&QJL JM. SOIL

JM. SS ± l/4"-18NPT jm- SEA1

JAS- ± J132- ■Rけま■

Qlo ¦ん05501¦ ■NG _ � mIAOR504601 SPACER 化おPM
Oil IA055(Ul01 IBIGGEB.

Q12 IA05501201 EQD-

1

J-
03べ

ANVli, c-1
A., G-.1 J-

々畔--■料
Anvila,, CR. DR, Dl,(7?7&7?9)

Q13 IA055013Q1 iL&LYE- 501IBAG0605202 ！【Rx. so(IID. BLOT -.-4_- M5XB1

J1LL A0550Mn1 IUBE_ J_ 502 IRAF228Q2 :-RlNG -L �2S-

I 'l Q15_ A055015の SLEEYE 502 IRARQ35337 0:R1NG £M.

016
M VER Gui加. loB series 504 IBAB03521イ 0-RTNG ル3 5X21. 4-

A075Q01D 吸 vm GIH DR J- 5B gerieg 505 IRAR024208 0-RING £21

BOB[RAraanszR?. 冊X. soこmLFASS., -2- Mfixl-Z�nvjiA;B.JR.W,'!
-50B IRAG03061.62 冊X. soこ■ ESS. -2- M6X1-16ひnvii G1,.GR)

50R IBAC06Q5142 HEX. soこHD. BLO-T J_ M5XQ.8-1と

509 IBAF1M02 E-R!NG -£_ の4

510 IBAAn2501-8
511IBAR02の18

■NG.-服
)-R【NG .''��' ■

の215X18
バ・4X1し1..

-&11. JM. 一2-_ の3Xび

-511. SPRING- ME-

RAG0606352
514 IBACOが6202

HFlsm. Im. BLOT

BAC0206402
]EX.SOC.KR,BI,QI
1IEX. SOC. FLAT COUNTER
S1)NK Im. SCREW

MBX1-35(Anvii A.B)
MBX1-2QanY.i l [L. GR).
116x1-40
ルvilDRl)

01--7,
JllfiL
019

J-
5)5

BAC0203062

BAC0203102

1IEX. SOC. FLAT COUNTER
SHNK llD_ WRmY .
HEX. soこFLAT
SUNK HD. SGRRW

2

2

M3x0.5-6
anvil cしCR)
M3x0.5-l0
ぐAnvi l DLDR)

-£lfi- ワ を
kl

だPIN. m2.5X12

-511. ■ pw- ①2.5X18

020 055Q2&OJ fiQD_ J-

021 0550250] ？OI'LF'R J- -UA-
の2.6ZX收Z8- 25.

02?j旧55023D1
jiza-
024 05503401A

PRING
-OAME-

AGAZliffi SEI_

-2-
J-

OR. 6R secies

-52fl_

523

0550570]

HF,ズSOG.Im. BLOT

05505601

HEX. SOC.FLAT COUNTER
sliNK HD. SGREL

0550580]

KEX.SOC.FLAT COUNTER
SHNK Im' SCREl
IIEX. SOC. FLAT COUNTER
SIINK HD. SCREW .

-2-
1

M5xo.8-_7_

1

MSxl. 25-35
ごAnvi� A.B)

1

M8x 1.25-20
ごAnvl]ほ. CR)
118x1.25-40
ごAnYりDL.Dm

025 IA055Q2201 QS ± 52-1
AT030024

1±
SPR!NG.P.1N.
SPR1NG PIN
ISPRING PIN'
IAIR PLUGAD/i

-2-
-2-
�-

mgx24(Anvi1 A,B)
の3バ4(Anvil GL.CR)
の3X22ごAnYi.l DL, DR).
1/4"_

C
<
t
C
�
1
0
/
l

[
s
q
s
q
s
q

i
c
n
u
l
u
i

2
ほ ぬ'

aほ一
遡ほ

r
u
 
I
 
I
 
I
 
I
 
l
<
q
c
̃
l
d

C
�
l
 
I
 
I
 
'
�
̶
i
 
�
̶
�
 
l
i
t
)

�
に
1
ば
ほ
が
ほ
 
一
#
ぽ
ま

s
j
c
-
¦
c
o
�
q
A
�
一
血
血
血

な
と
ほ
し
ほ
し
ほ
し
w
�

ム
述
ガ
の
ボ
m
d
 
m
ね
ね
セ

一
盟
肋
肪
じ
が
ン
⑩
ひ
)
a
¦
3
¦
a
¦

1
2

I
S

I
S泥

m
n

ー
ル
了
⑩
了
腿
了
腿

な
ぽ
ぽ
③

i
s
d
c
"
 
c
a
t
̶
 
c
\
a
p
r
"
 
c
�
i

J
O
'

a
s
3
e
°
.就
i
n
旧
』
■

あぽ
c
a

a
.
3仏冗

i
�
c
�
e

薩
.
I

■
腿
旧
I
s

遡
■
 
i
j

の
の

0
&
3

一
畿盡

ぼ
仏
仏

認
一盤

・
 
1
�

⑩
面
避

瓜
歷
皿
m

ぬaぱaI
g
 
I
M
ほ
な
な

1
0
 
1
0
 
一
ひ
ひ
Q

c
i
c
n

歷
瓜

l
f
u
-

�
 
V
j
 
S
-
J

瓜
③
皿

�
c
°
�

1
-
4
<
'
�
I
F
D
 
�
t
 
r
u
 
�
f
 
X
3
 
>
s

巧
皿
ぱ
皿
ボ
3
C
1
C
1

I
g
�
S
�
g
�
s
t
s
)

疏
西r

u
 
¦
C
C
(
£
-
4

r
u
 
i
n
-
�
r
u
i

⑩励

c
-
i
o
a
c
o

I
C
�
C
�
C
t

ぼ
腿龍

⑩
能
⑩

冗

⑥a

旧
の
.

-
a

I
 
I
乾
I
 
1
1
 
I

I
一
化
ム
ン
ー
里
̶
1
̶
仏

¦
M
t
3
d
t
c
l
E
̶
p
q
c
̶
t
=
a
t
̶
C
T
]

置
I
N
 
■
1
肖
霞

■
n
配

;
3
=
<

r
a
r
a

狐
巡
皿

■
馳
■
■
-
 
1
 
g
歷

力
a
2
2
モ
ち
5
D
D
1
Q
S
S
6
6
 
¦
c
o
 
¦
G
O
 
¦
c
=
i
<
=
i

o
d
n
3
n
3
�
f
l
c
d
c
d
c
=
l
-
c
d
n
j
�
c
=
<
c
�
(
=
i
c
=
(
o
 
¦
c
s
 
¦
o
 
¦
"
-
i
r
t
q

=
ほ
ほ
ほ
は
ほ
迅
ム
じ
じ
1
1
五
ん
2
 
I
"
一
あ
一
ぶ
る

一
孤
⑩
皿
巡
m
M
M
世
M
M
m
M
M
M
M
財
I
S
 
I
S

o
t
c
<
l
 
�
a
j
o
t
 
・
̶
1
c
�
l
c
o

一
江

セ
紅
ね
が

�
r
<
3
c
\
3
<

る
を

I
N
N
N

豚
'

一
と
ま
ニ
ー
」

1
 
■
A
A
さ
 
i
 
I
 
1

一
の
一
ど
K
d
一
ぴ
u

H
 
■
至

�
�
�
\
�

ム
と
ム
ね

巧
な
胆
‘
黃
,
卷
腿
■
.
を
る

恥
皿
狐
巡

t
o
d
Q
-
i
C
=
?
*
-
-
l
C
<
)
&
d
 
-
e
2
«

n
-
1
n
d
n
d
r
d
n
-
f
r
c
i
r
u
r
u
t
"
-
(
r
u
 
r
o

一
ぽ
ム

i
i
a麗

�迅
̃

'
aをl

a

ム
仏
ぽ

ュ
し
k
m

S
r
'
i
�
'
f
)

皿

一
皿匪匪

̃
̃

�
c

c
y
<
c
<

一
⑧

ユ

I
?
)

一
皿

i
 
t
 
f

一
な

'
O
i
�
l

昭
ニ
ニ
 
.

m
 
二
」
ニ
ー
 
運

■
■

m
孤
③
⑨
⑩
郎
B
m
仏
⑩
皿

淫

I
I
 
§
 
i
 
I
I
一
適
艦
璽
鑑
§
一
盡
蹴
匿
識
狐

1
 
a

!
N

1
�

はI皿

旧
⑩
旧
m
u
m
m
M
ほ
s

-
力
D
D
Q
D
 
i
=
>

>
-
0
4

⑩
⑩

1
1
9

麗
B
 
i
g
麗
纖
■
離
匿
■
圏
幾
■
璽

3
一
上
 
i
-
«
d
 
[
<
d
 
一
j
A
A
A
E
S
E
S
A
五
E
Q
Q
a
a
④
江
&
&
d
a

a
a
p
a
c
a
c
a
c
v
i
c
�
a
a
;

需
画
i
l
顯
溫
題

l
̶
l
o
.
�
 
ー
ュ
 
_
ュ
 
¦
c
c
(
-
d
(
.
o
)
r
C
!
�
-
s
y
.

i
s
 
l
a
 
@
醒
園
園

I
K
3
1③D

J
1
0

b
̃
l

I
EI巧

一
D
j

gの

③重
一
仏

Qi
i
i
g
a
i

置
一

&

お

③

器
⑩
賊

i
g
g
g
g
g

R
3

�
i
j
n
-
i
c
c
t
i

器
器

3

r
d
 
r
e

置

H

c
a
c
a
c
a
c
s
i
d

置
瓜
盤

I
C
f
C
�
C
]
 
d

一
巡通

I
H拉

ン
■
*
■
■
チ
 
f
A
�
u
f
t
t

�
仙

'
�
紐

i
l
 
i

s
■
l謎

<
a


